
Manual Handling Level 2

Course Content

An update on: sit to stand, use of wheelchairs, lateral transfers, 

transferring/transporting, sliding sheets, bariatric equipment, safe 

working loads, emergency lifting sheets, bed rail assessments, hoisting, 

patient falls, mobility status and hover jack. 

Target Audience

All patient facing clinical staff that regularly participates in moving and 

handling activities with patients. 

Course Delivery

This course will be delivered face to face in a classroom. 

Pre-course Requirements

Complete the Manual Handling Level 1 workbook. All delegates must 

complete the workbook and bring this along with them to the Level 2 

face to face training. 

Booking Instructions

Please email educationcentrebookings@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk to book 

onto a session.

mailto:educationcentrebookings@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk


Date Time Venue

Thursday 11th May 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Wednesday 24th May 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Thursday 25th May 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Tuesday 16th June 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Wednesday 21st June 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Thursday 22nd June 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room



Date Time Venue

Tuesday 11th July 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Tuesday 11th July 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Monday 24th July 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Monday 24th July 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Monday 21st August 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Monday 21st August 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room



Date Time Venue

Wednesday 23rd August 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Wednesday 23rd August 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Friday 25th August 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Friday 25th August 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Friday 1st September 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Friday 1st September 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room



Date Time Venue

Friday 15th September 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Friday 15th September 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Monday 25th September 

2023

10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Monday 25th September 

2023

13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Wednesday 27th September 

2023

10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Wednesday 27th September 

2023

13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Friday 29th September 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Friday 29th September 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room



Date Time Venue

Tuesday 10th October 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Tuesday 10th October 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Wednesday 11th October 

2023

10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Wednesday 11th October 

2023

13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Tuesday 17th October 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Tuesday 17th October 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Friday 20th October 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Monday 23rd October 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room



Date Time Venue

Monday 23rd October 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Thursday 26th October 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Thursday 26th October 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Friday 27th October 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Tuesday 31st October 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Tuesday 31st October 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Wednesday 1st November

2023

10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Wednesday 1st November

2023

13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room



Date Time Venue

Friday 3rd November 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Wednesday 22nd November 

2023

13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Tuesday 28th November 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Wednesday 29th November 

2023

10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Thursday 14th December 

2023

10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Thursday 14th December 

2023

13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Monday 18th December 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Tuesday 19th December 2023 10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room



Date Time Venue

Tuesday 19th December 2023 13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room

Wednesday 20th December 

2023

10:00 – 12:00 Britannia House Training Room

Wednesday 20th December 

2023

13:00 – 15:00 Britannia House Training Room


